
DATE DAYMONTH HOLIDAYS 

ID-UL-FITER 

BAISAKHI 

RAM NAVAMI

ID-UL-ZUHA (BAKRID)

MOHARRAM 

INDEPENDENCE DAY

RAKSHA BANDHAN

JANMASHTAMI  

GANDHI JAYANTI 

RAM NAVAMI 

DUSSEHRA 

CHHOTI DEEPAWALI

DEEPAWALI

GOVARDHAN PUJA 

BHAI DOOJ 

GURU NANAK JAYANTI 

CHRISTMAS DAY 

MAKAR SANKRANTI 

REPUBLIC DAY 

MAHA SHIVRATRI 

HOLI

11

13

17

17

17

15

19

26

02

11

12

30

31

02

03

15

25

14

26

26

14

APRIL 

JUNE 

JULY

AUGUST 

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

JANUARY

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

FRIDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

SUNDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY

AUTUMN BREAK : 11th OCTOBER-13th OCTOBER 
WINTER BREAK - 1st JANUARY TO 15th JANUARY  (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

nd th
CLASS NURSERY TO 1ST : 2  & 4  SATURDAY OFF (REMAINING SATURDAY WILL BE HALF DAY)

CLASS 2ND TO 3RD  :  EVERY SATURDAY WILL BE HALF DAY  TILL 11:30 AM
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